01 NCAC 15
01 NCAC 15
01 NCAC 15
01 NCAC 15
01 NCAC 15
01 NCAC 15
01 NCAC 15

History Note:

.0401
.0402
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0406
.0407

SECTION .0400 - RULEMAKING HEARINGS

REQUEST TO PARTICIPATE

CONTENTS OF REQUEST: GENERAL TIME LIMITATIONS
RECEIPT OF REQUEST: SPECIFIC TIME LIMITS
WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS

PRESIDING OFFICER: POWERS AND DUTIES
STATEMENT OF REASONS FOR DECISION

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Authority G.S. 143B-10; 143B-406; 150B-12; 150B-12(a); 150B-12(e);
Eff. November 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. February 27, 1979;

Expired Eff. February 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.



