SECTION .0400 - RULEMAKING HEARINGS

01 NCAC 15 .0401	REQUEST TO PARTICIPATE
01 NCAC 15 .0402	CONTENTS OF REQUEST: GENERAL TIME LIMITATIONS
01 NCAC 15 .0403	RECEIPT OF REQUEST: SPECIFIC TIME LIMITS
01 NCAC 15 .0404	WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS
01 NCAC 15 .0405	PRESIDING OFFICER: POWERS AND DUTIES
01 NCAC 15 .0406	STATEMENT OF REASONS FOR DECISION
01 NCAC 15 .0407	RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

History Note: Authority G.S. 143B-10; 143B-406; 150B-12; 150B-12(a); 150B-12(e);

Eff. November 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. February 27, 1979;

Expired Eff. February 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.